TESOL CERTIFICATE PROGRAM

FALL 2023 SCHEDULE
Dates (Saturday sessions in blue) | Course Content Instructors
Saturday, August 19th , Program and internship Robin Kube

9:00 AM -2:30 PM

orientation and workshop for
Context and Culture in English
Language Teaching

Jennifer Despain

Monday, August 21
-Monday, August 28"

Context and Culture in English
Language Teaching — 10 hours

Jennifer Despain

Monday, August 28th - Monday, | ESL Methods — 15 hours Ali Turner
September 11t

Monday, September 11 — Strategies and Curriculum — 15 Ali Turner
Friday, September 22" hours

Saturday, September 23, 9:00 | Workshops for ESL Methods and | Ali Turner

AM -2:30 PM

Strategies and Curriculum

Monday, September 25%
Monday, October 9"

English Linguistics — 15 hours

Jennifer Despain

Monday, October 9" — Friday,
October 20%"

Teaching American English
Pronunciation — 15 hours

Carolyn Quarterman

Saturday, Oct. 21%" ,
9:00 AM -2:30 PM

Workshops for English Linguistics
and Teaching American English
Pronunciation

Jennifer Despain and
Carolyn Quarterman

Monday, Oct. 23 — Monday, Modern English Grammar — 15 Paula Wilder
Nov. 6 hours
Monday, Nov. 6" — Friday, Teaching Reading, Writing, and Paula Wilder
November 17" Vocabulary -15 hours
Saturday, November 18 Workshops for Modern English Paula Wilder
9:00 AM - 2:30 PM Grammar and Teaching Reading,

Writing, and Vocabulary
Monday, November 20™" - Internship Completion (Finish Robin Kube
Friday, December 8" your 20 hours of observations

and 10 hours of direct

instruction)
Saturday, December 9%, Debriefing session on the Robin Kube

9:00 AM - noon

internship and finding a job. All
program completers receive
their certificate.




